The new improved Dorman Smith miniature circuit breakers
offer higher breaking capacities and a comprehensive
range of residual current circuit breakers with over-current
protection in single or double module configurations.
Devices share the same profile and are engineered for
multiple applications including installation within the
Dorman Smith Loadlimiter 63 distribution board range.
Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB)

• Type AC
• Terminal capacity: outgoing
terminals 16mm2
• Terminal capacity: busbar side
terminals 35mm2
• Padlock device can be fitted
• Shunt trip device can be fitted
B
 T
Y
P
E
Current        30m/A          100m/A
rating (A)    cat. no.         cat. no.
6                  KR1PB0630  KR1PB06100
10                 KR1PB1030   KR1PB10100
16                 KR1PB1630   KR1PB16100
20                KR1PB2030  KR1PB20100
32                KR1PB3230  KR1PB32100
40                KR1PB4030  KR1PB40100
C
 T
Y
P
E
Current        30m/A          100m/A
rating (A)    cat. no.         cat. no.
6                  KR1PC0630  KR1PC06100
10                 KR1PC1030   KR1PC10100
16                 KR1PC1630   KR1PC16100
20                KR1PC2030  KR1PC20100
32                KR1PC3230  KR1PC32100
40                KR1PC4030  KR1PC40100
T
y
c
o

• Rated voltage Ue ~230V
• Rated frequency 50Hz
• Energy limiting class 3
• Type AC
• Terminal capacity: outgoing
terminals 35mm2
• Terminal capacity: busbar side
terminals 35mm2
B
 T
Y
P
E
Current rating (A)     30m/A cat. no.
6                                  KR2PB0630
10                                 KR2PB1030
16                                 KR2PB1630
20                                KR2PB2030
32                                KR2PB3230
40                               KR2PB4030
C
 T
Y
P
E
Current rating (A)     30m/A cat. no.
6                                  KR2PC0630
10                                 KR2PC1030
16                                 KR2PC1630
20                                KR2PC2030
32                                KR2PC3230
40                               KR2PC4030
126.4
45
34.5
98.2